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GRAND
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VWH TE BLACK AMER AMER IND FLPNO OTH TOTAL

TOTAL

IND FLPNO OTH

H SP AS'N AMER
AVER  AMER

VWH TE BLACK

AVER IND FLPNO OIH TOTAL

H SP  AS'N AMER
AMER

VWH TE BLACK

RANK /
aviL
CLASS

AC

12
18
22
19
41

DEP CHF

13
13

CAPT 1

14
36

CAPT 2

14
39
36
151
172

12

31

CAPT 3
LT 1

95
144
430
474

10
27
101
112

85
117
329
362
208

14
27

11

12
15

31

55
108
113

LT 2

56

10
11

10
13

42

DET 1

64
32

27

31

DET 2

276

68

25

22

82

91

DET 3

VSGT

587
427

97

51

28

490
345

19
11

36 230 43
151

158
122

SGT 1

82

38

26

24

35

SGTI 2
MPO

15
450

14
340

110
638
383

87
454
247

10
98

29
263

26 245

290
126

32
597
424

PO 1

3,671
2,071

3
0

24
22

51
30

3, 030
1,688

16

74
44

10

1, 780

PO 2

70

9

154

926

PO 3

PO SPEC

*TOTAL FOR SWORN

8,764

3

1, 656

12

21

7,105 339 144 1,050 84

595 3,851 642 24 189 35

1,769
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H SP  AS'N AMER
AMER

VWH TE BLACK

RANK /
aviL
CLASS

ACCLKASST

ACCLKTRNE

ACCT

17
19
184

13

ACCTCLK

10
31

ACOFCR

153

12

83

41

11

ADMCLK

ADM NTRN1

ASSTI G

AUDTR2

AUDVI STCH

AUTCODI SP1

AUTCDI SP2
AUTOPNTR
AUTCOSUP
BKGDI NV1

BKGDI Nv2

11

11

BODYRPR

CHCHEML

CHCHEMR

CHCLKPOL

CHPSYCH

CHSCOFCR1
Cl AN1

Cl AN2
CR3

26
33

14
22

12
11
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H SP  AS'N AMER
AMER

VWH TE BLACK

RANK /
aviL
CLASS

ClRA
CIRT

67
18

28

13 11

39

25

CVBNHRGEX
COVELECT

17

COVELSUPV

COVENASCA

COVEXAST1

COVEXAST?2

CRI ML

101

65

14

22 19

36

15

CRI M2

19

12

11

CRI MB

CUSTODI AN
DBA

279

75

50

18

204

145

32

13

DETOFCR

DI ROFSYS

DI RTRANS1
DI RTRANS2
DPCHFACT3

EQUI NKPR

82

82

44

25

EQUI PMECH
EXADASST?2
EXADASST3

EXDI RPC

15

15

11

FI REARMSX

FORPSP1
FORPSP2

14

12
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28

17

11

FORPSP3
FORPSP4
FPEXP1
FPEXP2
FPEXP3

GARATT

10

15

14

10

GARCTKR

GEQ NFSPE
GEA NFSU1

GNAUTOSUP

GRPHDSG\2
HDEQVECH

HRNGRPTR

I NFSYMGR2
LABTECHL
LABTECH2

M&CHLPR

98
13
27

66

11

17

17

12

32

12

MGTAI DE
MGTASST
MINLBR

16

11

NURTRST

OFFCTRNE

OFSVCASST
PAI NTER
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PARKSUPR
PAYSUPR
PERAN

12

PHOTOG2

20

12

PHOTOG3

POLADML
POLADVR
POLADMB

POLAUDTR2
POLAUDTR3
POLAUDTR4

POLSPI NV

21

10

11

21

16

POLSVASST
POLSVSPC2
POLSVSPC3
POLSVSPC4
POLYEXML

10

10

POLYEXMR2

POLYEXMB

POLYEX\VA
PRACCT2

14
28
34

12
21

PRCLKPOL1
PRCLKPQOL2

25

17

PRDETCOFCR

PRFORPSP
PRFPEXP1
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PRFPEXP2

PRGVAN4

PRGVANS

PRNSTKPR

PROFCR

66

22

44

24

PRPHOTOG
PRPJCDNR

PRPROFCR

PRPUBRL SP

PRSECOFCR

PSR1

143
252
153

92
220
115

58
123

18
51
25

10

28

51

30
16
21

10

31

PSR2

63

16

38

10

PSR3

11

PSYCH1L

PSYCH2

PUBI NFDR1
PUBI NFDR2

SECAI DE

97

18

11

79

44

18

SECOFCR

11
50

SECOFCTRN

SECY

49

32

10

SFTASOC2
SRACCT1
SRACCT?2

223

181

49 102

15

42

21

SRADMCLK
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SRAUTCOSUP

SRCI AN

SRCMELECT

SRCOVENGR

84
20

31

21

53
20

32
11

SRDETOFCR
SREQVECH
SRFORPSP
SRMVAL
SRVA2

SRPA1

27
17

14

13

SRPA2

SRPHOTOGL
SRPHOTOG2
SRPROFCR

SRPSR1

14
47

34

14

14

13

SRPSR2

SRSECOFCR

SRSTRKPR

11

SRSYSANL

SRSYSAN2

14

10

STPROVKR

STRKPR

17

11

SUPVRCRI M

SYSAI DE
SYSAN

25

18

SYSPRGVR1



REPORT PR91 SWORN & Cl VI LI AN PERSONNEL BY CSCLASS, SEX, AND DESCENT PAGE 8 OF 9
AS OF 03/09/ 2025
e MALE -----mcmmmmmeann- * e FEMALE --c-ccmmmmmmnn- * LR NONBI NARY ----cm-n-- *

RANK /
aviL H SP  AS'N AMER H SP AS'N AMER H SP AS'N AMER GRAND
CLASS VWH TE BLACK AMER AMER IND FLPNO OTH TOTAL WHI TE BLACK AVER AMER |IND FLPNO OrH TOTAL WH TE BLACK AVER AMER IND FLPNO OTH TOTAL TOTAL

SYSPRGVR2
SYSPRGVR3
UPHOLSTER
VOCVKRL
VOOWRKRGA
VIHVRKRL
VIHVRKR2
XQSTDOC2

*TOTAL FOR C'V

O O PBp O O B O O
O O O O O o o o
o N P P P O O O
o O O O O O kL Bk
O O O O o o o o
O O O O O o o
O O O O O o o o
O N N P P P P DN
O O O O O o o
o O O »p O O O o
O O O O O o o o
O O O o o o o o
O O O o o o o o
O O O O O o o o
O O O O O o o o
O O B O O O O
O O O o o o o o
O O O O O o o o
O O O O o o o o
O O O O o o o o
o O O O o o o o
O O O O O o o o
O O O O O o o o
O O O O o o o o
P N NN P PPN

245 138 612 152 4

~
w
N
[
[o0]
w
N
N

1, 245 226 356 767 119 3 1,576 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2,822
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AS OF 03/09/2025

RANK /
aviL H SP  AS'N AMER H SP AS'N AMER H SP AS'N AMER GRAND
CLASS VWH TE BLACK AMER AMER IND FLPNO OTH TOTAL WHI TE BLACK AVER AMER |IND FLPNO OrH TOTAL WH TE BLACK AVER AMER IND FLPNO OTH TOTAL TOTAL
TOTAL
2,014 733 4,463 794 28 262 56 8,350 565 500 1,817 203 9 104 34 3, 232 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4 11, 586

Prepared by ADSD on 03/09/25 wf82: rptl3_PRI1



